
From To

Monday 14 August 2023 Monday 28 August 2023
Repeat exams session for 22-23. All exams in Sligo Campus Full time 
and OFPD students.  Remote protoring (OFPD only)

Friday 1 September 2023 Monday 4 September 2023 Repeat Practicals
Wednesday 3 January 2024 Monday 15 January 2024 Full time students winter exams (Mon - Fri) Sligo

Monday 8 January 2024 Saturday 13 January 2024 OFPD student winter exams (Mon - Sat) Sligo/Dublin/Proctor
Friday 12 January 2024 Final date for continuous assessment submission

Tue 19th Mar 2024 Fri 22nd Mar 2024 Early Placement Exams
Saturday 11 May 2024 Monday 27 May 2024 Full time students summer exams (Mon - Fri) Sligo 
Monday 20 May 2024 Saturday 25 May 2024 OFPD student summer exams (Mon - Sat) Sligo/Dublin/Proctor

Friday 24 May 2024 Final date for Continuous Assessment Submission

Thursday 15 August 2024 Wednesday 28 August 2024
Repeat exams session for 23-24. All exams in Sligo Campus Full time 
and OFPD students.  Remote protoring (OFPD only)

ATU Sligo examination session Dates 2023-2024

ATU Sligo Terminal Examination Session Dates

ATU Sligo examination session Dates 2022-2023


